
Pärnu Ühisgümnaasiumi TV 10 OS lahtiste võistluste tulemused. 
27.03.12. kell 16.00 Pärnu Hansahallis 

 
60m jooks 
P 1998-1999 
1.August Vesik 23.10.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 8,2 
2.Randel Uibo 28.05.1999. Koidula Gümn. 8.4 
3.Hendriico Merila 14.11.1998. Sütevaka 8.4 
4.Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 8.7 
5.Martin-Erik Ilus 01.10.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 9.6 
6.Toomas Tankler 22.02.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 9.9 
7.Raner Salumaa 03.06.1998 Ühisgümnaasium 10.1 
 
P 2000-2001 
1.Marttin Lepaste 10.10.2000. Ühisgümnaasium 8.8 
2.Kermo Mitt 26.11.2001. Ülejõe Gümn. 9.2 
3.Rannar Randmäe 08.10.2001. Vanalinna PK 9.5 
4.Herman Pärn 30.09.2001. Sauga PK 11.0 
 
P 2002-2003 
1.Andry Afanasjev 30.04.2002. Uulu PK 9.7 
2.Mikk Saarse 22.03.2002. Kuninga PK 10.2 
3.Maik Salla 29.05.2002. Rääma PK 10.3 
4.Meiro Kohv 22.09.2002. Koidula Gümn. 10.5 
5.Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003. Rääma PK 11.1 
 
T 2000-2001 
1.Reena Mäe 09.01.2000. Ühisgümnaasium 9.4 
2.Nele Noormets 29.06.2000. Rääma PK 9.8 
3.Anett Maria Reinas 04.09.2001. Koidula Gümn. 9.8 
4.Martina Ritson 15.06.2000. Vanalinna PK 9.9 
5.Agnes Lilletai 24.01.2001. Vanalinna PK 10.0 
 
T 2002-2003 
1.Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002. Koidula Gümn. 9.5 
2.Elisa Annamaa 07.04.2002. Koidula Gümn. 9.8 
3.Agnas Võsanurm 24.04.2002. Uulu PK 10.2 
4.Mailis Salla 29.05.2002. Rääma PK 10.3 
5.Anna Vikkisk 10.14.2002. Ülejõe Gümn. 10.5 
6.Liisi Lembit 27.02.2004 Vanalinna PK 10.7 
 
Kuulitõuge 
P 1998-1999 4kg 
1.Toomas Tankler 22.02.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 8.43 
2.Raner Salumaa 03.06.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 8.30 
3.August Vesik 23.10.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 8.02 
4.Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 7.95 
5.Ranel Uibo 28.05.1999. Koidula Gümn. 7.42 
6.Martin-Erik Ilus 01.10.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 6.60 
 
PA 5kg 
1.Andres Allik 03.03.1995. Ühisgümnaasium 11.70 



 
MJ 6kg 
1.Hannes Maal 03.12.1993. PKHK 11.06 
 
T 1998-1999 3kg 
1.Kristiina Velleste 10.04.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 8.59 
2.Laura Moon 12.05.1999. Vanalinna PK 7.25 
3.Kristi Maiste 07.07.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 6.80 
4.Hanna Andla 25.09.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 6.69 
5.Kristi Andrei 03.09.1999. Sütevaka HG 6.59 
6.Karin Mihklepp 14.05.1998. Lõpe PK 6.52 
7.Airiin-Liisbet Strandson 17.06.1999. Rääma PK 6.28 
8.Liina Lavrik 27.08.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 5.68 
 
Kaugushüpe 
P 2000-2003 
1.Martin Lepaste 10.10.2000. Ühisgümnaasium 4.39 
2.Rannar Randmäe 08.10.2001. Vanalinna PK 4.01 
3.Kermo Mitt 26.11.2001. Ülejõe Gümn. 3.85 
4.Andry Afanasjev 30.04.2002. Uulu PK 3.63 
5.Mikk Saarse 22.03.2002. Kuninga PK 3.54 
6.Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003. Rääma PK 3.41 
7.Maik Salla 29.05.2002. Rääma PK 3.38 
8.Meiro Kohv 22.09.2002 Koidula Gümn. 3.38 
 
T 2000-2004 
1.Elisa Annamaa 07.04.2002. Koidula Gümn. 4.04 
2.Nele Noormets 29.06.2000. Rääma PK 3.93 
3.Martina Ritson 15.06.2000. Vanalinna PK 3.83 
4.Reena Mäe 09.01.2000. Ühisgümnaasium 3.81 
5.Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002. Koidula Gümn. 3.79 
6.Agnes Lilletai 24.01.2001. Vanalinna PK 3.63 
7.Anett Maria Reinas 04.09.2001. Koidula Gümn. 3.61 
8.Mailiis Salla 29.05.2002. Rääma PK 3.39 
9.Agnes Võsanurm 24.04.2002. Uulu PK 3.12 
10.Liisi Lembit 27.02.2004. Vanalinna PK 2.95 
11.Anna Vikkisk 14.10.2002. Ülejõe Gümn. 2.87 
 
N 
1.Eliise Seepter 29.06.1993. Pärnumaa KHK 4.76 
2.Epp Lorents 25.10.1966. Pärnumaa SL 4.49  
 
Kõrgushüpe 
T 1998-1999 
1.Kristiina Velleste 10.04.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 1.35 
2.Hanna Andla 25.09.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 1.35 
3.Ingrid Viilo 24.07.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 1.35 
4.Laura Moon 12.05.1999. Vanalinna PK 1.25 
5.Karin Mihklepp 14.05.1998. Lõpe PK 1.20 
6.Reena Mäe 09.01.2000. Ühisgümnaasium 1.20 
7.Kristi Maiste 07.07.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 1.15 
8.Kristi Andrei 03.09.1999. Sütevaka HG 1.15 
9.Airiin Liisbet Strandson 17.09.1999. Rääma PK 1.10 



 
P 1998-1999. 
1.Randel Uibo 28.05.1999. Koidula Gümn. 1.40 
2.Hendriico Merila 14.11.1998. Sütevaka HG 1.35 
3.August Vesik 23.10.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 1.35 
4.Martin-Erik Ilus 01.10.1998. Ühisgümnaasium 1.35 
5.Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 1.30 
6.Martin Lepaste 10.10.2000. Ühisgümnaasium 1.30 
 
Teivashüpe 
P 1998-2000 
1.Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999. Ühisgümnaasium 2.60 
2.August Vesik 23.10,1998. Ühisgümnaasium 2.20 
3.Marttin Lepaste 10.10.2000. Ühisgümnaasium 2.00 
V.v. Ergo Kukke 16.07.1987. SK Altius 2.60 
 
Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme 
Sekretar: Mihkel Lembit 


